
Guest

Table

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Saliveros Chamber/ Concert Stage

Artisan’s Workshop

Library

Gift Shop

Service Area

Kitchen

WC

Dinning area/ Garden Courtyard

1

18

Stage

Concerts Floor Plan

Capacity
• Gardern Courtyard – 50 guests
• Saliveros Chamber – 40 guests

Upon request we are able to accommodate an 
additional limited number of guests.
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